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The Menu of Beer Wine Cellar from Rockville includes about 30 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay

for a dish / drink about $6.3. What User likes about Beer Wine Cellar:

What makes this place the most beautiful place is the owner Joe! Joe is so welcoming and always has a smile on
his face and when you go in everyone call your name as in the show Cheers. If you want to go to a place where
everyone knows that your name will go to Joe's Beer Wine Cellar. read more. The restaurant and its rooms are

wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical limitations. At Beer Wine Cellar in
Rockville, crispy pizza is baked oven-fresh using a traditional method, The delicious sandwiches, small salads
and other snacks are also suitable for a snack. After the meal (or during it), you can also relax at the bar with a
alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink.
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Salads

TUNA SALAD
fllcoholic Drinks
BEER

funch

CLUB SANDWICH

Tingerfood

CHICKEN STRIP

Burgers + Sandwiches

BLT SANDWICH

Hids' Menu

FLATBREAD CHEESE PIZZA

Modifiers

TURKEY HAM

Popular Ttems

MEDIUM PIZZA

Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE
Condiments and Sauces
SAUCE

Crisou Fried Chich

CHICKEN TENDERS (4)

$6.0

$8.0

$6.0

$5.0

$4.0

$6.0

$8.0

$8.0

$6.0

Cold Sandwichs

ITALIAN COLD CUT

Senior & Child lunch &
Dinner
FISH STICKS (6)

(]
Pizza
FLATBREAD VEGGIE PIZZA
FLATBREAD PEPPERONI

Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
CHICKENWINGS

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
PARMESAN

Joe&#39;s Finest Subs

PEPPERONI SALAMI SANDWICH
REUBEN BEEF SANDWICH

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
PANINI

Sandwiches
CHICKEN PARMESAN
ROAST BEEF SANDWICH

$6.0

$6.0

$4.0
$4.5

$7.0
$6.0

$5.0
$8.0

$6.0
$8.0

$8.0
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CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH $7.0 PASTRAMI SANDWICH $8.0
HAM SANDWICH $5.0 MEATBALL SANDWICH $5.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -20:00
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